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Judge's Signatures

District Qualifier - September 2013
Meet Results
Sep 21-22, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 9/22/2013 4:25:14 PM

Women / 3P / Sr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jailyn Porter404
Achievers - 250

9.650 8.900 9.5008.700 36.750
2 4 3T 1T 1 

1 

Emily Terrett478
World Of Gym-227

9.350 9.050 9.5008.800 36.700
8 1 2 1T 2 

2 

Megan Nguyen448
Trevino's - 223

9.500 8.350 9.5008.700 36.050
3T 11 3T 1T 3 

3 

Charleigh Mosiniak411
Empire - 208

9.450 9.000 9.1008.100 35.650
6 2T 8 6 4 

4 

Khalia Crawford419
Lone Star - 215

9.200 8.150 9.2008.850 35.400
9 12 1 5 5 

5 

Sydney Kudlac405
Achievers - 250

9.700 8.500 8.9008.150 35.250
1 8T 7 7 6 

6 

Kylie Moore461
Win Kids - 203

9.400 8.750 8.7007.750 34.600
7 6 11 8T 7 

7 

Lynzie Chavez447
Trevino's - 223

9.000 8.450 8.6008.500 34.550
11T 10 5 10 8 

8 

Rebecca Russo443
The Rock - 225

9.500 8.500 8.5007.450 33.950
3T 8T 14 11 9 

9 

J.J. Nguyen449
Trevino's - 223

9.100 7.600 9.3007.850 33.850
10 13 9 4 10 

10 

Payton Springer473
World Of Gym-227

8.900 8.800 8.2507.800 33.750
13T 5 10 13 11 

11 

Kelsey Sharp466
World Of Gym-227

8.700 8.700 8.3507.600 33.350
15 7 12 12 12 

12 

Blythe Hershberger426
Sokol - 215

9.500 9.000 7.1007.550 33.150
3T 2T 13 15 13 

13 

Olivia Tokar418
Lone Star - 215

9.000 6.200 8.7008.300 32.200
11T 15 6 8T 14 

14 

Jessica Dunlap460
Win Kids - 203

8.900 7.500 8.2006.500 31.100
13T 14 15 14 15 

15 
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